Résultats Triathlon Iron filles 2018
1 Equipe 113

Salamin Justin M 9C03
Salamin Justin M 9C03
Salamin Justin M 9C03
00:43:52
2 Equipe 174
Etzensperger Lionel M 11C0O4
Etzensperger Lionel M 11C04
Etzensperger Lionel M 11C0O4
00:44:15
3 Equipe 135
Zollinger Maic M 10C03
Zollinger Maic M 10C03
Zollinger Maic M 10C03
00:45:32
4 Equipe 161
Galliano Léo M 10C01
Galliano Léo M 10C01
Galliano Léo M 10C01
00:45:48
5 Equipe 157
Ferreira Rebelo Gerson M 10C0O4
Ferreira Rebelo Gerson M 10C04
Ferreira Rebelo Gerson M 10C0O4
00:46:46
6 Equipe 125
Barras Benoit M 9CO5
Barras Benoit M 9CO5
Barras Benoit M 9CO05
00:48:22
7 Equipe 119
Favre Mathéo M 9C0o1
Favre Mathéo M 9C0o1
Favre Mathéo M 9Co1
00:48:31

8 Equipe 142
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10

11

12

13

14

15

D'Alessandro
D'Alessandro
D'Alessandro

Equipe
Epiney
Epiney
Epiney

Equipe
Fabrizzi
Fabrizzi
Fabrizzi

Equipe
Fanti
Fanti
Fanti

Equipe
Zufferey
Zufferey
Zufferey

Equipe
Bornet
Bornet
Bornet

Equipe
Bagnoud
Bagnoud
Bagnoud

Equipe
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136

167

149

184

118

139

176

Marco
Marco
Marco

Thibaud
Thibaud
Thibaud

Samuel
Samuel
Samuel

Théo
Théo
Théo

Loic
Loic
Loic

Mathieu
Mathieu
Mathieu

Lucas
Lucas
Lucas

<L £ <L £ L <KL £ L =L

=L

10C0O2
10C0O2
10C0O2

10C0O3
10CO3
10C0O3

11C0O1
11CO1
11CO1

10CO1
10CO1
10C01

11CO5
11CO5
11CO5

9CO1
9COo1
9CO1

10C0O3
10CO3
10C0O3

00:48:37

00:50:32

00:51:26

00:51:29

00:52:44

00:53:27

00:54:23
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Romailler Jonas M 11C04
Romailler Jonas M 11C04
Romailler Jonas M 11C04
00:55:55
16  Equipe 183
Mathys Yannick M 11C0O5
Mathys Yannick M 11CO5
Mathys Yannick M 11CO5
00:55:55
17 Equipe 186
Germanier Loris M 11C03
Germanier Loris M 11C0O3
Germanier Loris M 11C03
00:55:55
18  Equipe 141
Hadrovic Anis M 10C02
Hadrovic Anis M 10C02
Hadrovic Anis M 10C02
00:56:24
19 Equipe 150
Rard Hugo M 10C01
Rard Hugo M 10C01
Rard Hugo M 10C01
00:56:32
20 Equipe 143
Nayet Pierre M 10C02
Nayet Pierre M 10C02
Nayet Pierre M 10C0O2
00:58:46
21 Equipe 123
Guignet Eliott M 9C04
Guignet Eliott M 9C04
Guignet Eliott M 9C04
01:02:23

22 Equipe 197

mercredi 30 mai 2018 Page 3 sur 6



Araujo Rodrigues Mikael M 9C03
Araujo Rodrigues Mikael M  9CO03
Araujo Rodrigues Mikael M 9C03
01:02:48
23 Equipe 140
Botana Paredes Adrian M 10C02
Botana Paredes Adrian M 10C02
Botana Paredes Adrian M 10C02
01:04:36
24 Equipe 146
Caloz Anthony M 10CO5
Caloz Anthony M 10C0O5
Caloz Anthony M 10C0O5
01:04:36
25  Equipe 148
Baladier Malo M 10C01
Baladier Malo M 10C01
Baladier Malo M 10CO1
01:04:36
26 Equipe 153
Clavien Arnaud M 10C06
Clavien Arnaud M 10C0O6
Clavien Arnaud M 10C06
01:04:36
27 Equipe 154
Immelé Erwann M 10C0O6
Immelé Erwann M 10C06
Immelé Erwann M 10C0O6
01:04:36
28  Equipe 170
Staubli Richard M 11C0o1
Staubli Richard M 11CO1
Staubli Richard M 11CO1
01:05:20

29 Equipe 112
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30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Zufferey
Zufferey
Zufferey

Equipe
Monnay
Monnay
Monnay

Equipe
Coltro
Coltro
Coltro

Equipe

Rodrigues Melo
Rodrigues Melo
Rodrigues Melo

Equipe
Bitz
Bitz
Bitz

Equipe
Mathieu
Mathieu
Mathieu

Equipe
Gex
Gex
Gex

Equipe
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117

155

171

177

180

163

165

Romain
Romain
Romain

Mickael
Mickael
Mickael

Mathis
Mathis
Mathis

David
David
David

Joaquim
Joaquim
Joaquim

Robin
Robin
Robin

Killian
Killian
Killian

<L £ <L £ L <KL £ L =L

=L

9C03
9C03
9C03

9C0O4
9C0O4
9C0O4

10CO4
10CO4
10CO4

11C0O3
11CO3
11C0O3

11CO4
11CO4
11CO4

11CO5
11CO5
11CO5

11C0O2
11CO2
11C0O2

01:06:30

01:06:42

01:12:12

01:12:26

01:12:26

01:12:26

01:14:37
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Anglehart
Anglehart
Anglehart

37 Equipe 158
Minganti
Minganti
Minganti

38 Equipe 160
Couturier
Couturier
Couturier

39  Equipe 128
Caneda Aparicio
Caneda Aparicio
Caneda Aparicio

40 Equipe 129
Largey
Largey
Largey

41 Equipe 130
Jordan
Jordan
Jordan
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Lucas
Lucas
Lucas

Ludovic
Ludovic
Ludovic

Sahel
Sahel
Sahel

Enol
Enol
Enol

Robin
Robin
Robin

Simon
Simon
Simon

£ <L £ L <KL £ L =L

<L

11C0O2
11CO2
11C0O2

10CO4
10CO4
10CO4

10CO4
10CO4
10CO4

9C06
9C06
9C06

9C06
9C06
9C06

9C06
9C06
9C06

01:14:37

01:15:12

01:21:30

01:24:41

01:24:41

01:26:39
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